Position Other Positions Held

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Batt Chief - Operations
Fire Batt Chief - Operations
Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter-Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Batt Chief - Operations
Firefighter-Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter-Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Batt Chief - Admin

Fire Engineer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic

Fire Chief

City

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$251,107
$240,259
$239,574
$236,597
$232,424
$232,371
$226,934
$220,742
$220,725
$218,064
$217,204
$214,948
$211,992
$211,832
$209,351
$209,085
$206,854
$204,808
$202,589
$200,010
$197,805
$197,061
$196,248
$195,674
$193,893
$193,276
$191,597
$190,433
$188,819
$188,620

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$115,437
$99,522
$115,817
$109,028
$96,819
$112,704
$104,285
$128,492
$129,930
$113,364
$107,484
$92,169
$110,096
$110,089
$119,273
$115,817
$116,390
$115,817
$133,157
$73,383
$111,609
$110,363
$98,641
$73,715
$139,350
$96,821
$77,063
$90,942
$98,069
$154,534



Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Deputy Fire Chief
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$186,887
$186,613
$185,901
$184,273
$182,360
$181,681
$177,491
$172,167
$171,398
$169,796
$168,442
$168,377
$164,544
$162,569
$159,865
$158,947
$157,568
$157,529
$155,904
$152,826
$152,506
$150,278
$149,937
$148,361
$146,982
$146,864
$146,155
$145,401
$144,377
$144,056
$142,710
$141,120

$97,643
$108,014
$111,609
$106,545
$96,636
$117,720
$95,861
$99,668
$106,482
$108,674
$108,086
$118,398
$96,669
$105,611
$65,074
$78,181
$65,144
$94,456
$80,161
$71,904
$107,073
$108,167
$78,533
$6,920
$81,716
$94,177
$72,266
$66,619
$118,398
$90,895
$67,966
$99,507



Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Mechanic
Accountant |

Firefighter

Administrative Assistant Il
Firefighter

Fire Prevention Inspector I
Administrative Assistant Il

Environmental Management
Coordinator

Ambulance Billing Specialist

Vegetation Management
Specialist

Professional Temp - Fire
Inspector

Professional Temp - Fire
Inspector

Firefighter-Paramedic

Fire Captain
Firefighter-Paramedic

Fire Captain
Firefighter-Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Advanced Professional Temp

Fire Captain

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$137,399
$136,533
$136,464
$133,005
$120,425
$96,359
$96,044
$86,073
$85,148
$80,291
$67,365
$60,730
$58,465
$56,674
$53,056

$30,253
$27,686

$17.617

$16,854

$15,197
$12,571
$12,313
$8,100
$5,738
$5,639
$4,547
$4,430
$3,505
$3,187

$105,984
$109,135
$72,253
$68,182
$68,794
$59,994
$56,752
$54,217
$52,768
$47,540
$43,956
$43,826
$42,135
$24,172
$31,074

$6,664
$1,095

$661

$632

$4,090
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$131
$0



Vegetation Management
Specialist

Fire Batt Chief - Operations
Fire Captain
Firefighter-Paramedic

Professional Temp - Fire
Inspector

Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire

Fire

$3,116

$2,114
$1,971
$1,950
$1,496

$1,277
$701
$264

$419

$0
$0
$0
$56

$0
$0
$0



