Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$251,107	\$115,437
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire	\$240,259	\$99,522
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$239,574	\$115,817
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$236,597	\$109,028
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire	\$232,424	\$96,819
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$232,371	\$112,704
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire	\$226,934	\$104,285
Fire Batt Chief - Operations		San Rafael	Fire	\$220,742	\$128,492
Fire Batt Chief - Operations		San Rafael	Fire	\$220,725	\$129,930
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$218,064	\$113,364
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$217,204	\$107,484
Firefighter-Paramedic		San Rafael	Fire	\$214,948	\$92,169
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$211,992	\$110,096
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$211,832	\$110,089
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$209,351	\$119,273
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$209,085	\$115,817
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$206,854	\$116,390
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$204,808	\$115,817
Fire Batt Chief - Operations		San Rafael	Fire	\$202,589	\$133,157
Firefighter-Paramedic		San Rafael	Fire	\$200,010	\$73,383
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$197,805	\$111,609
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire	\$197,061	\$110,363
Firefighter-Paramedic		San Rafael	Fire	\$196,248	\$98,641
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire	\$195,674	\$73,715
Fire Batt Chief - Admin		San Rafael	Fire	\$193,893	\$139,350
Fire Engineer		San Rafael	Fire	\$193,276	\$96,821
Firefighter-Paramedic		San Rafael	Fire	\$191,597	\$77,063
Firefighter-Paramedic		San Rafael	Fire	\$190,433	\$90,942
Firefighter-Paramedic		San Rafael	Fire	\$188,819	\$98,069
Fire Chief		San Rafael	Fire	\$188,620	\$154,534

Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$186,887	\$97,643
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$186,613	\$108,014
Fire Captain	San Rafael	Fire	\$185,901	\$111,609
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$184,273	\$106,545
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$182,360	\$96,636
Fire Captain	San Rafael	Fire	\$181,681	\$117,720
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$177,491	\$95,861
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$172,167	\$99,668
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$171,398	\$106,482
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$169,796	\$108,674
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$168,442	\$108,086
Fire Captain	San Rafael	Fire	\$168,377	\$118,398
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$164,544	\$96,669
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$162,569	\$105,611
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$159,865	\$65,074
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$158,947	\$78,181
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$157,568	\$65,144
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$157,529	\$94,456
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$155,904	\$80,161
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$152,826	\$71,904
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$152,506	\$107,073
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$150,278	\$108,167
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$149,937	\$78,533
Deputy Fire Chief	San Rafael	Fire	\$148,361	\$6,920
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$146,982	\$81,716
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$146,864	\$94,177
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$146,155	\$72,266
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$145,401	\$66,619
Fire Captain	San Rafael	Fire	\$144,377	\$118,398
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$144,056	\$90,895
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$142,710	\$67,966
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$141,120	\$99,507

Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$137,399	\$105,984
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$136,533	\$109,135
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$136,464	\$72,253
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$133,005	\$68,182
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$120,425	\$68,794
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$96,359	\$59,994
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$96,044	\$56,752
Fire Mechanic	San Rafael	Fire	\$86,073	\$54,217
Accountant II	San Rafael	Fire	\$85,148	\$52,768
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire	\$80,291	\$47,540
Administrative Assistant II	San Rafael	Fire	\$67,365	\$43,956
Firefighter	San Rafael	Fire	\$60,730	\$43,826
Fire Prevention Inspector II	San Rafael	Fire	\$58,465	\$42,135
Administrative Assistant II	San Rafael	Fire	\$56,674	\$24,172
Environmental Management Coordinator	San Rafael	Fire	\$53,056	\$31,074
Ambulance Billing Specialist	San Rafael	Fire	\$30,253	\$6,664
Vegetation Management Specialist	San Rafael	Fire	\$27,686	\$1,095
Professional Temp - Fire Inspector	San Rafael	Fire	\$17,617	\$661
Professional Temp - Fire Inspector	San Rafael	Fire	\$16,854	\$632
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$15,197	\$4,090
Fire Captain	San Rafael	Fire	\$12,571	\$0
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$12,313	\$0
Fire Captain	San Rafael	Fire	\$8,100	\$0
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$5,738	\$0
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$5,639	\$0
Fire Captain	San Rafael	Fire	\$4,547	\$0
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$4,430	\$0
Advanced Professional Temp	San Rafael	Fire	\$3,505	\$131
Fire Captain	San Rafael	Fire	\$3,187	\$0

Vegetation Management Specialist	San Rafael	Fire	\$3,116	\$419
Fire Batt Chief - Operations	San Rafael	Fire	\$2,114	\$0
Fire Captain	San Rafael	Fire	\$1,971	\$0
Firefighter-Paramedic	San Rafael	Fire	\$1,950	\$0
Professional Temp - Fire Inspector	San Rafael	Fire	\$1,496	\$56
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$1,277	\$0
Fire Engineer	San Rafael	Fire	\$701	\$0
Fire Captain	San Rafael	Fire	\$264	\$0